
Resolution 2024-07-17-01 

Authorizing the Adoption of New Water and Wastewater Connection Fees  

Exhibit B 
 

 

Willingboro Municipal Utilities Authority 

Connection Fee Schedule 

Effective August 1, 2024 

 

 

  

CLASS 1 

Residential  

Sewerage connection fee 

Water connection fee 

 

 

5,620.00 

5,531.00 

  

CLASS 2 

Non-Residential Hotel or Motel 

Sewerage connection fee 

Water connection fee 

 

 

2,810.00 

2,765.50 

  

CLASS 3 

Non-Residential: General  

Sewerage connection fee  

      Sewer @ Gallon  

Water connection fee 

      Water @ Gallon 

 

 

5,620.00 

38.04 

5,531.00 

37.43 

  

CLASS 4  

Affordable Housing 

Sewerage connection fee  

Water connection fee 

 

 

50% 

50% 

  

CLASS 5  

Irrigation, Lawn Sprinklers or Swimming Pools 

1 Inch  

1 1/2 Inch  

2 Inch  

3 Inch  

4 Inch 

 

 

                                             6,900.00 

11,000.00 

17,600.00 

35,200.00 

55,000.00 

  

CLASS 6  

Fire Service Public or Private 

 

N/C 

 


